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I

Technické parametry

Pramér (d-D)

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Smér zavitu
Povrchova Uprava
Zavit

M3
Ocel

Pravy
Pozinkované

Metricky zavit

Technické specifikace

6

3
2.5
0.50
12

Ryhovana ruéni matice
nizka DIN 467 Ocel Pravy
Pozinkované M3

Cislo produktu 16690.030.001
Znacka
UBB 950355177219
UNSPSC 31161729
EAN 8715492592811
BAL. od 100 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy
DIN 467

Technicky nakres




